
POWERED BY

Ranking

1 10

Industry

Financial Services 

Average of h1 Polarity, Average of Title Polarity, Average of Title Subjectivity and
Average of h1 Subjectivity by Ranking

0.00

0.05

0.10

Ranking

A
ve

ra
ge

 o
f h

1 
Po

la
ri

ty
 a

nd
 A

ve
ra

ge
 o

f…

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Average of h1 Polarity Average of Title Polarity Average of Title Subjecti… Average of h1 Sub…

Average of Text Polarity, Average of Met Polarity, Average of Met Subjectivity and
Average of Text Subjectivity by Ranking

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

0.25

0.26

0.28

0.30

0.32

0.34

0.36

0.38

0.40

Ranking

A
ve

ra
ge

 o
f T

ex
t P

ol
ar

ity
 a

nd
 A

ve
ra

ge
 …

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Average of Text Polarity Average of Met Polarity Average of Met Subjecti… Average of Text S…



POWERED BY

Average of Title Polarity and Average of Title Subjectivity by Ranking

0.00

0.01

0.02

0.03

0.04

0.05

0.06

0.09

0.10

0.11

0.12

0.13

0.14

Ranking

A
ve

ra
ge

 o
f T

itl
e 

Po
la

ri
ty

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Average of Title Polarity Average of Title Subjectivity

Average of h1 Polarity and Average of h1 Subjectivity by Ranking

0.00

0.01

0.02

0.03

0.04

0.07

0.08

Ranking

A
ve

ra
ge

 o
f h

1 
Po

la
ri

ty

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Average of h1 Polarity Average of h1 Subjectivity

Industry

Financial Services 

Ranking

1 10



POWERED BY

Average of Met Polarity and Average of Met Subjectivity by Ranking

0.00

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.10

0.12

0.14

0.27

0.28

0.29

0.30

0.31

0.32

Ranking

A
ve

ra
ge

 o
f M

et
 P

ol
ar

ity

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Average of Met Polarity Average of Met Subjectivity

Industry

Financial Services 

Average of Text Polarity and Average of Text Subjectivity by Ranking

0.0

0.1

0.37

0.38

0.39

Ranking

A
ve

ra
ge

 o
f T

ex
t P

ol
ar

ity

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Average of Text Polarity Average of Text Subjectivity

Ranking

1 10



Median Query Polarity, Title Polarity, h1 Polarity, Met Polarity and Text Polarity by
Ranking

0.00

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.10

0.12

Ranking

M
ed

ia
n 

Va
lu

es

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.04

0.02

0.02
0.01

0.03

0.02
0.02 0.02

0.10
0.110.11

0.10

0.110.10 0.11 0.110.11

0.10

Query Polarity Title Polarity h1 Polarity Met Polarity Text Polarity

Ranking

1 10

Industry

Financial Services 

POWERED BY

Mean Query Polarity, Title Polarity, h1 Polarity, Met Polarity and Text Polarity by
Ranking

0.00

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.10

0.12

0.14

Ranking

M
ea

n 
Va

lu
es

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

0.02 0.020.020.02 0.020.02 0.02 0.02 0.020.02

0.04

0.060.06

0.04

0.05
0.04

0.04

0.05
0.05

0.06

0.03 0.030.04

0.02
0.030.03 0.030.03

0.11 0.10

0.120.12

0.12
0.110.11

0.12

0.11
0.12

0.11
0.12

0.11

0.11

0.12

0.11
0.12

0.11

0.11

Query Polarity Title Polarity h1 Polarity Met Polarity Text Polarity



Mean Query Subjectivity, Title Subjectivity, h1 Subjectivity, Met Subjectivity and Text
Subjectivity by Ranking

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

0.25

0.30

0.35

0.40

Ranking

M
ea

n 
Va

lu
es

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

0.05 0.050.050.05 0.050.05 0.05 0.05 0.050.05

0.13

0.140.14

0.13
0.110.11

0.13
0.12

0.10

0.07
0.080.08

0.07 0.070.080.070.07 0.080.08

0.31

0.28

0.32 0.31

0.30

0.31
0.300.30

0.32
0.31

0.38

0.37
0.39 0.390.38 0.380.380.38 0.38 0.39

Query Subjectivity Title Subjectivity h1 Subjectivity Met Subjectivity Text Subjectivity

Ranking

1 10

Industry

Financial Services 

POWERED BY

Median Query Subjectivity, Title Subjectivity, h1 Subjectivity, Met Subjectivity and
Text Subjectivity by Ranking

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

0.25

0.30

0.35

0.40

Ranking

M
ed

ia
n 

Va
lu

es

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.32

0.25

0.32

0.29

0.30
0.32

0.30 0.30 0.30
0.32

0.38

0.380.390.390.38 0.39 0.380.38 0.38 0.39

Query Subjectivity Title Subjectivity h1 Subjectivity Met Subjectivity Text Subjectivity



Ranking

1 10

Industry

Financial Services 

POWERED BY

Count of Ranking by Text Polarity

-0.80-0.75-0.70-0.65-0.60-0.54-0.49-0.44-0.39-0.34-0.29-0.24-0.19-0.13-0.08-0.030.02 0.07 0.12 0.17 0.22
0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

5000

Text Polarity

Fr
eq

ue
nc

y

Count of Ranking by Text Subjectivity

0.00 0.05 0.10 0.15 0.20 0.25 0.30 0.35 0.40 0.45 0.50
0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

Count of Ranking

Fr
eq

ue
nc

y


